
ATTACHMENT ONE

November 12, 2003

TO: Members of the MAG Telecommunications Advisory Group

FROM: Greg Binder, Phoenix, Chairman

SUBJECT: PROPOSED 2004 MAG TELECOMMUNICATIONS ADVISORY GROUP
MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the 2004 meeting schedule for the MAG Telecommunications Advisory Group.  All
meetings will be held at the MAG Office, 302 North 1st Avenue, 2nd Floor, at 10:00 a.m., in the
Cholla Room.

Thursday, January 15, 2004 

Thursday, February 19, 2004

Thursday, March 18, 2004 

Thursday, April 15, 2004

Thursday, May 20, 2004

Thursday, June 17, 2004

Thursday, July 15, 2004

Thursday, August 19, 2004

Thursday, September 23, 2004 (4th Thursday of the month due to the Rosh Hashanah holiday)

Thursday, October 21, 2004

Thursday, November 18, 2004 

Thursday, December 16, 2004 

If you have any questions or need additional information, please contact  Heidi Pahl at (602) 254-
6300.


